AMAZING GRACE

Neon - 1.5m Advance
(000's)

Domestic Box Office

Revenues
Theatrical Rentals
Home Video
VOD and Digital Distribution
SVOD
Total Revenues

Expenses
Minimum Guarantee
P&A
Universal Home Entertainment Fees
Video Costs
Interest
BO Bonuses
Total Expenses

Net Receipts Before Fees
Distribution Fees - 25%

Net Receipts After Fees

Producers

2,000

2,000

45%
25%

20%

27,500

40%

1,500

1,500
11%
30%
6%

| Producer |

Minimum Guarantee
BO Bonuses - 500K at 5m, 10m, 15m, and 20m USBO
Producer Share - 7500.0%%

Total Neon

5,000 5,000 6,000 7,000 8,000 9,000 10,000 11,000 12,000 13,000 14,000 15,000 16,000 17,000 18,000 19,000 20,000
2,250 2,250 2,700 3,150 3,600 4,050 4,500 4,950 5,400 5,850 6,300 6,750 7,200 7,650 8,100 8,550 9,000
1,250 1,250 1,500 1,750 2,000 2,250 2,500 2,750 3,000 3,250 3,500 3,750 4,000 4,250 4,500 4,750 5,000
1,000 1,000 1,200 1,400 1,600 1,800 2,000 2,200 2,400 2,600 2,800 3,000 3,200 3,400 3,600 3,800 4,000
2,000 2,000 2,400 2,800 3,200 3,600 4,000 4,250 4,500 4,750 5,000 5,250 5,500 5,750 6,000 6,250 6,500

1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500
3,000 3,000 3,000 4,000 5,000 6,000 7,000 8,000 8,000 9,000 9,500 10,000 10,500 11,000 11,500 12,000 12,500
248 248 297 347 396 446 495 545 594 644 693 743 792 842 891 941 990
375 375 450 525 600 675 750 825 900 975 1,050 1,125 1,200 1,275 1,350 1,425 1,500
248 248 248 303 358 413 468 523 523 578 605 633 660 688 715 743 770

- - 500 500 500 500 500 500 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500

1,469 |

1,469 |

1,763 |

2,057 |

2,351 |

2,645 |

2,939 |

3,195 |

3,452 |

3,708 |

3,964 |

4,221 |

4477 |

4,733 |

4,990 |

5,246 |

5,503 |

1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500
- - 500 500 500 500 500 500 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500
- - 32 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 178
1,500 1,500 2,032 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,500 2,500 2,500 2,500 2,500 3,000 3,000 3,000 3,178




AMAZING GRACE

Neon - No Advance

(000's)
Domestic Box Office 2,000 2,000
Revenues
Theatrical Rentals 45%
Home Video 25%
VOD and Digital Distribution 20% 27,500
SvOD 40%
Total Revenues
Expenses
P&A 1,500
Universal Home Entertainment Fees 1%
Video Costs 30%
Interest 6%
Total Expenses
Net Receipts Before Fees
Distribution Fees - 20% 20.0%
Net Receipts After Fees
Producers Producer
Producer Share - 8000.0%% 80.0%

Better / (Worse) Than Advance Deal

5,000 6,000 7,000 8,000 9,000 10,000 11,000 12,000 13,000 14,000 15,000 16,000 17,000 18,000 19,000 20,000
2,250 2,700 3,150 3,600 4,050 4,500 4,950 5,400 5,850 6,300 6,750 7,200 7,650 8,100 8,550 9,000
1,250 1,500 1,750 2,000 2,250 2,500 2,750 3,000 3,250 3,500 3,750 4,000 4,250 4,500 4,750 5,000
1,000 1,200 1,400 1,600 1,800 2,000 2,200 2,400 2,600 2,800 3,000 3,200 3,400 3,600 3,800 4,000
2,000 2,400 2,800 3,200 3,600 4,000 4,250 4,500 4,750 5,000 5,250 5,500 5,750 6,000 6,250 6,500

3,000 3,000 4,000 5,000 6,000 7,000 8,000 8,000 9,000 9,500 10,000 10,500 11,000 11,500 12,000 12,500
248 297 347 396 446 495 545 594 644 693 743 792 842 891 941 990
375 450 525 600 675 750 825 900 975 1,050 1,125 1,200 1,275 1,350 1,425 1,500
165 165 220 275 330 385 440 440 495 523 550 578 605 633 660 688




AMAZING GRACE

Neon - 1.5m Advance, Efficient P&A

(000's)
Domestic Box Office 2,000 2,000
Revenues
Theatrical Rentals 45%
Home Video 25%
VOD and Digital Distribution 20% 27,500
SVOD 40%
Total Revenues
Expenses
Minimum Guarantee 1,500
P&A 1,500
Universal Home Entertainment Fees 1%
Video Costs 30%
Interest 6%
BO Bonuses
Total Expenses
Net Receipts Before Fees
Distribution Fees - 25% 25.0%
Net Receipts After Fees
Producers Producer |
Minimum Guarantee
BO Bonuses - 500K at 5m, 10m, 15m, and 20m USBO
Producer Share - 7500.0%% 75.0% |

Total Neon

5,000 6,000 7,000 8,000 9,000 10,000 11,000 12,000 13,000 14,000 15,000 16,000 17,000 18,000 19,000 20,000
2,250 2,700 3,150 3,600 4,050 4,500 4,950 5,400 5,850 6,300 6,750 7,200 7,650 8,100 8,550 9,000
1,250 1,500 1,750 2,000 2,250 2,500 2,750 3,000 3,250 3,500 3,750 4,000 4,250 4,500 4,750 5,000
1,000 1,200 1,400 1,600 1,800 2,000 2,200 2,400 2,600 2,800 3,000 3,200 3,400 3,600 3,800 4,000
2,000 2,400 2,800 3,200 3,600 4,000 4,250 4,500 4,750 5,000 5,250 5,500 5,750 6,000 6,250 6,500

1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500
2,000 2,000 3,000 3,750 4,500 5,250 6,000 6,000 6,750 7,125 7,500 7,875 8,250 8,625 9,000 9,375
248 297 347 396 446 495 545 594 644 693 743 792 842 891 941 990
375 450 525 600 675 750 825 900 975 1,050 1,125 1,200 1,275 1,350 1,425 1,500
193 193 248 289 330 371 413 413 454 474 495 516 536 557 578 598

- 500 500 500 500 500 500 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500

1,469 |

1,763 |

2,057 |

2,351 |

2,645 |

2,939 |

3,195 |

3452 |

3,708 |

3,964 |

4,221 |

4,477 |

4,733 |

4,99 |

5,246 |

5,503 |

1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500
- 500 500 500 500 500 500 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500
537 823 693 761 828 896 880 1,082 1,065 1,345 1,625 1,905 1,810 2,001 2,371 2,651
2,037 2,823 2,693 2,761 2,828 2,896 2,880 3,582 3,565 3,845 4,125 4,405 4,810 5,091 5,371 5,651




AMAZING GRACE

Neon - No Advance, Efficient P&A
(000's)

Domestic Box Office 2,000 2,000
Revenues
Theatrical Rentals 45%
Home Video 25%
VOD and Digital Distribution 20% 27,500
SVOD 40%
Total Revenues
Expenses
P&A 1,500
Universal Home Entertainment Fees 11%
Video Costs 30%
Interest 6%
Total Expenses
Net Receipts Before Fees
Distribution Fees - 20% 20.0%
Net Receipts After Fees
Producers Producer
Producer Share - 8000.0%% 80.0%

Better / (Worse) Than Advance Deal

5,000 6,000 7,000 8,000 9,000 10,000 11,000 12,000 13,000 14,000 15,000 16,000 17,000 18,000 19,000 20,000
2,250 2,700 3,150 3,600 4,050 4,500 4,950 5,400 5,850 6,300 6,750 7,200 7,650 8,100 8,550 9,000
1,250 1,500 1,750 2,000 2,250 2,500 2,750 3,000 3,250 3,500 3,750 4,000 4,250 4,500 4,750 5,000
1,000 1,200 1,400 1,600 1,800 2,000 2,200 2,400 2,600 2,800 3,000 3,200 3,400 3,600 3,800 4,000
2,000 2,400 2,800 3,200 3,600 4,000 4,250 4,500 4,750 5,000 5,250 5,500 5,750 6,000 6,250 6,500

2,000 2,000 3,000 3,750 4,500 5,250 6,000 6,000 6,750 7,125 7,500 7,875 8,250 8,625 9,000 9,375
248 297 347 396 446 495 545 594 644 693 743 792 842 891 941 990
375 450 525 600 675 750 825 900 975 1,050 1,125 1,200 1,275 1,350 1,425 1,500
110 110 165 206 248 289 330 330 371 392 413 433 454 474 495 516
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